30. Landkreislauf

10. Mai 2014

Nr. | Streckenabschnitt Lange in Gesamt- Zeit Zeit
km lange in km Schnell Langsam
1 |Neukirchen - Kauerhof 7,2 7,2 24 Min. 48 Min.
08.24 Uhr | 08.48 Uhr
2 |Kauerhof - GroBalbershof 6,0 13,2 20 Min. 40 Min.
08.44Uhr | 09.28 Uhr
3 |GroBalbershof - Hahnbach 8,6 21,8 29 Min. 58 Min.
09.13 Uhr | 10.26 Uhr
4 |Hahnbach - Kétzersricht 2,9 24,7 10 Min. 20 Min.
09.23 Uhr | 10.46 Uhr
5 |Koétzersricht — Ursulapoppenricht 5,0 29,7 17 Min. 34 Min.
09.40 Uhr | 11.20 Uhr
6 |Ursulapoppenricht — Ammersricht 4,6 34,3 16 Min. 32 Min.
09.56 Uhr | 11.52 Uhr
7 |Ammersricht — Raigering 3,1 37,4 11 Min. 22 Min.
10.07 Uhr | 12.14 Uhr
8 |Raigering - Paulsdorf 7,8 45,2 26 Min. 52 Min.
10.33 Uhr | 13.06 Uhr
9 |Paulsdorf — Ebermannsdorf 6,5 51,7 22 Min. 44 Min.
10.55 Uhr | 13.50 Uhr
10 |[Ebermannsdorf — Wolfsbach 4,6 56,3 15 Min 30 Min.
11.10 Uhr | 14.20 Uhr
11 |Wolfsbach - Kéfering 9,9 66,2 33 Min. 66 Min.
11.43 Uhr | 15.26 Uhr




